CITY OF WEST SACRAMENTO
BOOK OF FEES

Description Authority Effective Date
WEDDING FEES Resolution 13-1 Jan. 10, 2013
Fee Schedule
A. MARRIAGE CEREMONY
City Clerk staff time — one hour minimum $102.00
Grand Staircase — 30 minutes minimum $ 25.00
Boathouse Patio — 30 minutes minimum $ 35.00
Civic Center Meeting Room — 30 minutes minimum $ 25.00
B. WITNESS FEE
Deputy City Clerk staff time — 30 minutes minimum $30.00
HISTORY:
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Res. 13-1 1/9/13 Adopt schedule
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